Appyoved Denied

Action taken Q/ ﬂ?j/b—z—
Other:
Date of Council Action: P2
Verified by: p )
WASILLA CITY COUNCIL MEMORANDUM CM No. 02-60
TITLE: Contract Amendment to Hattenburg, Dilley & Linnell In The Amount
of $8,700 for Additional South Mack Drive Pioneer Road Engineering

Services
COUNCIL MEETING DATE: September 23, 2002

ADMINISTRATION INITIAL: Q/V A

REQUESTED BY: Public Works
PREPARED BY: Public Works Date Prepared: September 13, 2002

FISCAL IMPACT: YES
If yes, amount requested: $8,700

Account No.: 11-55-473-841-04

SUMMARY STATEMENT: The original contract ($24,600) provided for preliminary
engineering and permit assistance. HDL was able to complete the design and assist in
bidding the project, and remain below the council approval limit of $30,000. The contract
amendment is needed to provide additional engineering services not covered under
original contract, as follows:

Final Design and Bidding Assistance ~ $3,700
Construction Assistance $5.000
$8,700

STAFF RECOMMENDED ACTION: Council is requested to authorize the contract
amendment in the Amount of $8,700.

Attachments: none

City of Wasilla CM No. 02-60
Page 1 of 1



